
 

 

 

Greensboro Attractions 
① 233rd Anniversary Commemoration    www nps.gov/guco 

     of the battle of Gilford Courthouse 
② Airbound Trampoline Park  
                          www.airboundtrampolinepark.com/greensboro 
③ AMF All Star Lanes   www.amf.com 
④ Carmike 18     www.carmike.com 
⑤ Carousel Cinema     www.carouselcinemas.com 
⑥ Celebration Station     www.celebrationstation.com 
⑦ Cinemark Brassfield Cinema Ten     www.cinemark.com 
⑧ Downtown Greensboro 

• Blandwood Mansion                              www.blandwood.org 
• Carolina Theatre                            www.carolinatheatre.com 
• Community Theatre –“Legally Blonde“              www.ctgso.org 
• Elsewhere                                          www.goelsewhere.org 
• Children's Museum                                www.gcmuseum.org 
• Grasshoppers Baseball                       www.gsohoppers.com 
• Historical Museum                     www.greensborohistory.org 
• International Civil Rights Center      www.sitinmovement.org 
• Triad Stage                                          www.triadstage.org 

⑨ Four Seasons Town Center    www.shopfourseasons.com 
⑩ Friendly Center     www.friendlycenter.com 
⑪ Furnitureland South   www.furniturelandsouth.com 
⑫ Science Center   www.greensboroscience.org 
⑬ Kersey Valley Maze Adventure   www.maizeadventure.com 
⑭ Old Mill Guilford   www.oldmillofguilford.com 
⑮ Regal Greensboro Grande   www.regmovies.com 

⑯ Replacements, Ldt   www.replacements.com 

⑰ Spare Time Lanes   www.sparetimegreensboro.com 

⑱ State Street Station 

⑲ The Barn Dinner Theater   www.barndinner.com 
     “Church Basement Ladies” 

⑳ The Grand 12 Fours Seasons Station  
                www.thegrandtheatre.com 

㉑ Triad Lanes   www.triadlanes 

More than 500 Restaurants    www.VisitGreensboroNC.com 

Greensboro Coliseum – “Jersey Boys” 

Welcome to Greensboro 
2014 YMCA Short Course  

Nationals, April 1-4 
 

On the First Friday of every month, Downtown Greensboro INC host 
First Friday in partnership with the United Arts Council of Greater Greensboro and 
downtown venues.  Experience a self-guided tour of the local galleries, art studios 
and retail shops that stay open late to feature meet-the-artist receptions, live 
music performances, jams, refreshments and more.  The event is held year around 
from 6 to 9 p.m. on the first Friday of every month to showcase and support local 
commerce.  More at www.downtownfridays.com 


